
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

150 

171 

27 

22 

33 

141 

76 

51 

660 

66 

70 

108 

211 

104 

75 

1 

110 

7 

52 

107 

5 

44 

92 

279 

67 

40 

123 

96 

45 

127 

Name 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Martin Nilsson 

Thorleif Møller 

Patrik Carvall 

Tue Larsen 

Daniel Gustafsson 

Keld Sommer 

Pelle Meijer 

Michael Thomsen 

Per Bokvist 

Anders Cronberg 

Krister Skoglund 

Stefan Bernstrom 

Niels Christian Jørgensen 

Bo Pedersen 

Jerry Skovgaard 

Danny Lambrecht 

Peter Østervang 

Ivan Saaby 

Peter Bo Jensen 

Troels Hansen 

Magnus Nettelhed 

Rune Debel 

Michael Skinders¿ 

Michael N Paulsen 

Tonni Navrsgaard 

Mikkel Daugaard 

Viktor Osberg 

Christofer Malmros 

Rickard Haggren 

Best Tm 

1:00.140 

1:02.014 

1:02.526 

1:01.186 

1:03.630 

1:04.140 

1:04.021 

1:04.481 

1:03.678 

1:03.629 

1:05.813 

1:04.989 

1:04.786 

1:05.058 

1:06.402 

1:06.856 

1:07.356 

1:07.028 

1:06.920 

1:07.278 

1:06.427 

1:06.849 

1:08.202 

1:09.004 

1:06.297 

1:02.501 

1:17.077 

1:02.512 

Diff 

16.165 

20.495 

20.573 

33.322 

37.464 

38.043 

39.535 

39.790 

41.310 

46.879 

48.053 

51.777 

52.394 

56.411 

1:19.147 

1:34.959 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

16.165 

4.330 

0.078 

12.749 

4.142 

0.579 

1.492 

0.255 

1.520 

5.569 

1.174 

3.724 

0.617 

4.017 

22.736 

15.812 

1 Lap 

0.122 

0.181 

0.059 

0.636 

7.594 

11.189 

5.599 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

2 

7 

Total Tm 

7:43.865 

8:00.030 

8:04.360 

8:04.438 

8:17.187 

8:21.329 

8:21.908 

8:23.400 

8:23.655 

8:25.175 

8:30.744 

8:31.918 

8:35.642 

8:36.259 

8:40.276 

9:03.012 

9:18.824 

7:38.502 

7:38.624 

7:38.805 

7:38.864 

7:39.500 

7:47.094 

7:58.283 

8:03.882 

4:55.365 

2:06.291 

7:07.034 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.165 

Avg. Speed 

129,079 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.140 

Best Speed 

124,450 

Best Lap by 

150 - Lucas Victor Christiansen 

 

Printed: 11-06-2016 14:26:17 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
02 Saturday 

06 ZC 600+1000 A 1340-1405 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:47:41 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

11-06-2016 13:40 


